BR Series Metal Indicator Light
Introducing
Markets
• Environmental Controls - HVAC
• Transportation
• Industrial and Medical Equipment
• Appliance / Commercial food
• Instrument Panels

For a sample or quote email Solico at sales@solico.com or call us at 860-527-3092 x 3154.
www.solico.com   |   860-527-3092 x 3154
BR Series Part Number System
Code Voltage
12 VDC
24 VDC
125 VDC
12
24
15
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Ø13.8 (L
ight)
12 mm Panel Mount
16 mm Panel Mount
19 mm Panel Mount
22 mm Panel Mount
Ø15.9
Ø9.2 (Light)
12V/Y   2148
2
2
15
.1
18
.8
4
Solico
21
.9
1
0.5
LED
Diagram of LED
18
Ø17.80Ø9.2 (Light)
LED
Diagram of LED
LED
Diagram of LED
LED
Diagram of LED
24V/B   2148
2
2
Solico
16
.9
24
.3
8.2
0.5
Ø14.2
Ø13.8 (L
ight)
110V/R   2148
2
17